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Cooper Roberts528
North F lorida - Jax

8.950 10.550 9.15010.350 8.9509.000 56.950
6 1 1 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Derek Ehnle510
Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 9.600 9.1509.850 9.7509.050 56.250
7 3 3T 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Gabe  Fe rnandez506
LaF leur's Tampa

10.200 9.650 8.50010.200 9.1508.350 56.050
2 2 2 7 5T 2 3 

3 

Na te  Ornoski521
Blaze Gymnastics

9.750 9.350 8.9009.850 8.6008.200 54.650
3 4 3T 5 8 5 4 

4 

Carte r  M anis354
Ange l's Gymnastics

9.450 9.200 8.6509.700 8.7008.050 53.750
4 5T 5 6 9 4 5 

5 

Chr is topher New com501
LaF leur's Tampa

9.000 9.200 8.4009.200 8.4508.850 53.100
5 5T 8 8 3 7 6 

6 

Denver Pa tton514
ACE FL

7.800 8.450 9.0009.150 8.5508.800 51.750
10 7 9 4 4 6 7 

7 

Blake  Beas ley518
LaF leur's Tampa

10.450 6.200 8.2009.650 8.1007.900 50.500
1 9 6 9T 10 8 8 

8 

S iro Ke rkonian318
F lips Gymnastics

8.550 6.600 9.3508.200 6.3008.300 47.300
8 8 10 1 7 10 9 

9 

A iden M ichaud522
Apollo Gymnastics

8.000 5.100 8.2009.250 7.8008.350 46.700
9 10 7 9T 5T 9 10 

10 
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Jace  Inga lls535
ACE FL

10.600 10.400 8.70010.350 9.7509.100 58.900
1 1 2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Gregory M artin538
C lassics Gymnastics

8.750 9.300 8.55010.450 9.6508.900 55.600
4 7 1 9 3 2 2 

2 

Jacob Gleva537
Harbor C ity

8.500 9.950 8.4508.950 9.4009.300 54.550
5 3 5 10 1 3 3 

3 

Adr ien Rapin-S m ith549
South Miami

9.950 9.450 8.6008.300 8.0507.500 51.850
2 5 9 7T 10 6 4 

4 

Jaden Haddock542
Harbor C ity

7.850 9.350 8.9508.650 8.4008.450 51.650
7 6 8 2 4 4 5 

5 

Colton W hee le r551
Universa l Gym A cadem

9.100 9.050 8.7508.800 7.6507.900 51.250
3 8 6 5 6T 7 6 

6 

T yle r  Underw ood550
Harbor C ity

7.500 10.000 8.6008.700 8.1007.800 50.700
9 2 7 7T 8 5 7 

7 

Am son M eaux532
Acadiana

7.350 9.800 8.9009.400 7.2007.900 50.550
10 4 4 3 6T 9 8 

8 

Anthony Gunderson547
Universa l Gym A cadem

8.100 7.650 8.8009.750 6.6008.350 49.250
6 9T 3 4 5 10 9 

9 

Cam den S ikorski539
Gymnastics Etc.

7.800 7.650 9.0008.250 7.2507.550 47.500
8 9T 10 1 9 8 10 

10 
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Evan M yers570
Gulf  Coast

10.250 10.050 8.40010.600 9.80010.550 59.650
1T 1T 1 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Lorenzo Ospina567
South Miami

10.250 10.050 8.4009.450 9.5008.250 55.900
1T 1T 3T 8T 8 2 2 

2 

Jim m y S te r ling571
North F lorida - Jax

9.200 9.650 8.5009.250 9.3509.750 55.700
3 4 5 7 2 3 3 

3 

Aaden Hunte r557
American Gymnastics

8.350 9.450 8.5509.700 8.5009.300 53.850
8 6T 2 6 4 7 4 

4 

Drae  Harr is  Harr is552
LaF leur's Tampa

8.950 7.600 8.9009.450 8.9009.550 53.350
5 10 3T 2 3 6 5 

5 

W yatt S osa -Jones568
Apollo Gymnastics

9.050 9.750 9.1508.950 7.9508.200 53.050
4 3 6 1 9 8 6 

6 

Jacob Gill554
Blaze Gymnastics

8.050 9.450 8.8508.400 9.3008.600 52.650
9 6T 9 3T 6 4* 7T

7T

Jake  Piotrow icz338
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 8.6008.700 9.3008.500 52.650
6 8 7 5 7 4* 7T

7T

Branden Le roy563
Blaze Gymnastics

8.650 9.600 7.7508.250 7.3009.150 50.700
7 5 10 10 5 9 9 

9 

Jam es Zipay566
American Gymnastics

6.900 8.150 8.8508.500 6.4007.500 46.300
10 9 8 3T 10 10 10 

10 
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Jay S chw enneker577
ACE FL

10.700 9.600 9.20010.400 9.90010.700 60.500
1 5 2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Na thanie l V andervort583
Gulf  Coast

10.350 9.400 8.80010.050 10.0009.800 58.400
2 6 3 3 4 1 2 

2 

Ka iden Quillen292
ACE FL

10.100 9.950 7.85010.450 9.90010.100 58.350
4 4 1 9 2 2T 3 

3 

Jacob Burre i572
Let It Shine

9.950 10.050 9.0509.700 9.0509.300 57.100
5 3 5 2 5 5 4 

4 

Carte r  M artinez580
LaF leur's Tampa

9.900 10.150 8.2009.100 8.7509.900 56.000
6T 2 8 8 3 6 5 

5 

Leonardo Pagan578
LaF leur's Tampa

10.150 10.200 8.7509.350 7.2508.300 54.000
3 1 6T 4 7 9 6 

6 

Ram zi M atta r596
Litt le  Stars

9.900 8.850 8.4509.350 9.1007.700 53.350
6T 7 6T 7 9 4 7 

7 

Em erson Grupp588
Apollo Gymnastics

9.450 8.750 8.7009.750 8.4008.200 53.250
8 8 4 5 8 8 8 

8 

A lex Andrew s357
Ange l's Gymnastics

9.250 8.150 8.6508.300 8.6508.900 51.900
9 9 9 6 6 7 9 

9 

Gustavo M acie l587
Litt le  Stars

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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M aur ice  Pe rr ie r353
Nishida 's  Gymnastic

8.100 9.050 9.2007.850 8.9507.200 50.350
5 1 7 2T 6 1 1 

1 

Antonio Kapusta389
Golden C ity

8.700 6.050 9.3008.450 8.7008.050 49.250
2 6 3 1 1 2 2 

2 

Conner S t. Am our310
TGR

7.950 8.950 8.4508.600 7.2008.000 49.150
6 2 1T 7 2 4 3 

3 

Kj M arte rson391
Golden C ity

8.950 5.150 9.2008.350 8.3007.900 47.850
1 7 4 2T 3 3 4 

4 

Andy Ba rnhill303
Ult imate Sa int C loud

8.300 8.150 8.7508.600 6.5507.250 47.600
4 3 1T 6 5 5 5 

5 

Izaak Re is392
Golden C ity

8.600 7.300 9.0507.950 6.1007.500 46.500
3 4 6 5 4 6 6 

6 

A lexander Huva l312
Acadiana

7.350 7.250 9.1008.000 5.9006.850 44.450
7 5 5 4 7 7 7 

7 

Ca lvin Kuba390
Golden C ity

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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JJ Roth317
Blaze Gymnastics

8.250 9.100 8.4008.650 8.1508.550 51.100
2 3 2 7 1 1T 1 

1 

Rory Benson313
Ult imate Sa int C loud

8.550 8.400 9.2508.800 8.1507.450 50.600
1 7 1 1 5 1T 2 

2 

M err itt S im s320
South Miami

8.200 9.050 8.9508.350 7.6006.750 48.900
3 4 3 3 8 4 3 

3 

Huey LaF leur319
Acadiana

7.100 9.150 8.6007.600 6.8507.950 47.250
6 1T 7 5T 2 7 4 

4 

David Johnson394
Golden C ity

8.000 7.100 9.0507.700 8.0007.200 47.050
4 9 6 2 6 3 5 

5 

Daw son Gutow ski546
Harbor C ity

6.200 9.150 8.2508.300 7.0007.900 46.800
8 1T 4 8T 3 5T 6 

6 

Dylan Lies inger322
Acadiana

7.450 8.950 8.2507.850 7.0007.000 46.500
5 5 5 8T 7 5T 7 

7 

Gavin S iena327
F lips Gymnastics

6.250 8.800 8.6005.750 4.1007.550 41.050
7 6 9 5T 4 9 8 

8 

Andrew  Ehle r316
F lips Gymnastics

5.000 7.550 8.6506.450 4.5006.100 38.250
9 8 8 4 9 8 9 

9 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  M e n 's  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 21-23, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 1 /2 0 2 0  3 :3 8 :4 6  P M

Me n /  52 /  Fr i C
Se ss ion: FR2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

F reddy Davis561
ACE FL

7.350 9.250 8.8508.750 7.6508.500 50.350
6T 1T 1 3 1 3T 1 

1 

T r is tan Livingood585
Harbor C ity

8.150 9.250 8.5508.200 7.6008.250 50.000
3 1T 6 5T 3 5 2 

2 

Brayden Byrom351
Gym Force

8.800 8.350 8.6508.600 7.6507.850 49.900
1 5 2T 4 5 3T 3 

3 

Kaden Cobb590
North F lorida - Jax

7.350 8.800 8.5508.550 7.7508.300 49.300
6T 3 4 5T 2 2 4 

4 

A lexander F insky345
South Miami

8.300 8.550 8.4008.600 6.8006.650 47.300
2 4 2T 7 8 8 5 

5 

A sher Hahn388
Golden C ity

7.500 6.550 8.9507.550 7.9008.000 46.450
5 7 8 1 4 1 6 

6 

M addox Goins573
Apollo Gymnastics

7.750 7.850 8.2007.400 6.9007.750 45.850
4 6 9 8 6 7 7 

7 

Audr ic Goins347
Apollo Gymnastics

6.500 4.000 8.1007.600 6.1006.000 38.300
8 8 7 9 9 9 8 

8 

R icky Davis352
ACE FL

0.000 0.000 8.9008.350 7.5007.700 32.450
9 9 5 2 7 6 9 

9 
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1 North F lor ida  -  Jax 5S 161.950 25.500 29.000 28.150 26.200 27.050 26.050

34 1 1 1 2T

2 Blaze  Gym nastics 5S 160.450 26.650 28.400 26.900 26.150 26.300 26.050

42 2 3 2 2T

3 Ange l's  Gym nastics 5S 158.300 27.600 26.000 26.700 25.900 25.450 26.650

61 5 4 3 1

4 Apollo  Gym nastics 5S 155.750 26.500 26.350 27.950 26.050 24.750 24.150

53 4 2 4 4

5 A cadiana 5S 145.800 22.150 27.900 25.250 26.600 22.850 21.050

1T5 3 5 5 5

6 F lips  Gym nastics 5S 126.600 19.800 22.950 20.400 26.600 21.950 14.900

1T6 6 6 6 6T
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1 ACE FL 5L 179.100 31.400 29.950 31.200 27.100 29.900 29.550

21 2 1 1 1

2 LaF leur 's  T am pa 5L 171.350 30.800 30.000 29.300 26.150 28.300 26.800

32 1 2 2 2

3 Harbor C ity 5L 158.100 24.500 29.300 26.300 26.100 26.000 25.900

45 3 4 3 3

4 S outh M iam i 5L 157.050 28.500 28.550 26.400 25.950 22.500 25.150

53 4 3 5 4

5 Golden C ity 5L 148.450 26.250 20.950 24.750 27.550 23.950 25.000

14 5 5 4 5
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